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Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab JUN
126288 Mathias Thomsen

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1
49316 John Iversen

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab A2
112359 René L. Andersen

Riffel, 200m - Klasse BK

Resultatliste

Aftensteevne uge 20 - 2021

Fjelsted/Harndrup

Fjelsted/Harndrup

Kveerndrup ldreetsforening

136358 Marie kej Eskesen Fjelsted/Harndrup
137690 William Hesel Rasmussen Fjelsted/Harndrup
121552 Mikkel Therkildsen Fjelsted/Harndrup
117026 Emil Nielsen Horne Skytteforening

Riffel, 200m - Klasse JUN

126288
132346

Mathias Thomsen
Amalie Kold Lebaek

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1

49316

John Iversen

Riffel, 200m - Klasse A2

112359

René L. Andersen

Riffel, 300m - Klasse ST1

50208
49823

Jan @stergard Jensen
Per Christiansen

Riffel, 300m - Klasse ST2

100102 Trine Knudsen
52929 Jakob Nielsen
17311 Anders Secher

Riffel, 300m - Klasse SE

33414

Tove Secher
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Fjelsted/Harndrup
Fjelsted/Harndrup

Fjelsted/Harndrup

Kveerndrup ldraetsforening

Seerslev Skytteforening
Fjelsted/Harndrup

Fjelsted/Harndrup
Otterup Skytteforening
Ullerup Skytteforening

Ullerup Skytteforening

150/08

146/04

142/03

149/08

149/04

144/05

299/16

295/08

286/08

149/06
147/07
146/02
145/06

150/08
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142/03

234/96
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